VJ1812Y473KXEAT
VJ1812Y473KXEAT 100% New Original 600pcs in Stock, Find VJ1812Y473KXEAT Price, Stock, datasheet at IC Components Ltd Online, buy VJ1812Y473KXEAT
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ VJ1812Y473KXEAT: Info@IC-Components.com
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay VJ1812Y473KXEAT VJ1812Y473KXEAT part VJ1812Y473KXEAT Price VJ1812Y473KXEAT Distributor
VJ1812Y473KXEAT Technical VJ1812Y473KXEAT Stock VJ1812Y473KXEAT Inventory VJ1812Y473KXEAT Supplier
VJ1812Y473KXEAT Online Order VJ1812Y473KXEAT Inquiry VJ1812Y473KXEAT Image VJ1812Y473KXEAT Picture
VJ1812Y473KXEAT pdf VJ1812Y473KXEAT datasheet VJ1812Y473KXEAT data sheet VJ1812Y473KXEAT pdf datasheet
Download VJ1812Y473KXEAT datasheet Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay VJ1812Y473KXEAT Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay VJ1812Y473KXEAT

Description: CAP CER 0.047UF 100V X7R 1210
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1812Y223MXEAT
Description: CAP CER 0.022UF 500V X7R 1812
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1210Y474KXAAT
Description: CAP CER 0.47UF 50V X7R 1210
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 2200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1812Y105KXBAT
Description: VJ1812Y105KXBAT VISHAY 1812
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1210U105MXXAT
Description: VJ1210U105MXXAT VISHAY 1210
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 2500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1812Y274KXAAT-274K
Description: VJ1812Y274KXAAT-274K VISHAY 1812
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 12000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1812Y684KXBAT

Description: CAP CER 0.1UF 500V X7R 1812
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1812Y104KXCAT4X
Description: VJ1812Y104KXCAT4X VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1812Y105KXAAT
Description: CAP CER 1UF 50V X7R 1812
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 3600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1812Y224KXBAE
Description: VJ1812Y224KXBAE VISHAY 1812
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 6000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ14MA0160KBA
Description: VARISTOR 24.5V 800A 1812
Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
In Stock: New original, 22500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1825Y154MXEAT
Description: VJ1825Y154MXEAT VISHAY 1825
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1825Y474KXAAT-474K
Description: VJ1825Y474KXAAT-474K VISHAY 1825
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1210Y474KXBAT
Description: VJ1210Y474KXBAT VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1206Y474KXAAT
Description: VJ1206Y474KXAAT VISHAY SMD
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1210A332GXBMT
Description: VJ1210A332GXBMT VISHAY 1210
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 6000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1210A472JXBAT-472J/100V

Description: CAP CER 1500PF 500V C0G/NP0 1210
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 1800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1812Y105JXAAT
Description: CAP CER 1UF 50V X7R 1812
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1210A103GXAAT
Description: CAP CER 10000PF 50V C0G/NP0 1210
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 9000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1812Y223KXGMT
Description: VJ1812Y223KXGMT VISHAY 1812
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1206Y562KBCAT4X
Description: CAP CER 5600PF 200V X7R 1206
Manufacturers: Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
In Stock: New original, 2800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1812Y104JXEA
Description: VJ1812Y104JXEA VISHAY 1812
Manufacturers: Vishay Precision Group
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VJ1210Y223JXCAT